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|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2168
2 1036
3 1937
4 744
5 820
6 1550
7 2146
8 549
9 2266
10 2856
11 2263
12 767
13 801
14 4256
15 538
16 650
17 3025
18 3135
19 2040
20 20071
21 2220
22 2154
23 3012

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

ATLETA
COLOMBO LEONARDO
SBRAVATTI LORENZO
ARACRI ALESSANDRO
SOLIMENE LORENZO
ORNAGHI ANDREA
KULJANCIC SIMONE
PEDRATTI DAVIDE
NAVA MASSIMO
PRESSMAYER RICCARDO
TEDESCO FILIPPO MATIAS
PLATEROTI NICCOLO'
CAMISASCA CHRISTOPHER
LUCIANI GIOVANNI
ASCIANO LUCAS
GASTARDI CARLO
DI CRISTOFALO LEONARDO
BERTINI BENEDETTO
ALINI BODHI LOUIS
VILLA FRANCESCO
MEGLIANI PIETRO
CARBONE FEDERICO
SERENA FEDERICO
CAPPELLETTI MATTEO

5" TAPPA - CINISELLO BALSAMO - 18/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI A.S.D. ATLETICA CINISELLO

GARA 10_ESO M 2016 - DEFINITIVA
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EM8

EM8 2
EM8 3
EMS 4
EM8 5
EM8 6
EM8 7
EMS 8
EM8 9
EM8 10
EM8 11
EMS 12
EM8 13
EMS 14
EM8 15
EMS 16
EM8 17
EMS 18
EM8 19
EMS 20
EM8 21
EMS 22
EM8 23

SOCIETA'
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE
C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

TEMPO

00:01:40.590
00:01:47.342
00:01:50.091
00:01:51.087
00:01:52.340
00:01:52.342
00:01:52.589
00:01:53.835
00:01:54.099
00:01:54.636
00:01:55.583
00:01:56.338
00:01:56.840
00:01:56.894
00:01:57.091
00:01:58.353
00:02:00.349
00:02:00.583
00:02:01.351
00:02:01.355
00:02:01.823
00:02:02.085
00:02:02.616



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

964
2151
1233
2389
1514

530

615
1300
1942
4605
3891

689
1401
1982
2957

751

718
1468
3043
2147

574
2374
2932

854
2451

928
4582
4536
4500
2403

679
4390
1007
1182

953
2023
4601

680
2519
1393
4580

MOTTA DIEGO

ROSSI AGOSTINO
ORSINI PIETRO
TRACOGNA DIEGO
BONAVENTURA FEDERICO
CRIPPA THOMAS
GALLETTI FEDERICO
FERRANDINA MARCO
ATTANA' JACOPO
CIANCIULLI EDOARDO
ORLANDI LORENZO
ALBRIGO FEDERICO
RUSSO TOMMASO
GASPARI SIMONE
BAGALA' PIETRO
VANZIN ALESSANDRO
GUALAZZ| GIACOMO
MARINI ISSAM
ACUNZO CHRISTIAN
PULIAFITO FRANCESCO
FERRARI PIETRO
GAREGNANI LORENZO
PENNATI CHRISTIAN
CIFALA ALESSANDRO
AMEHOU JOEL
GARANCINI FILIPPO
VALSECCHI EDOARDO CESARE
ANELLI LEONARDO
D'AUTILIA LEONIDA
ATTENA GIACOMO
SCHETTINO GABRIELE
VITALIANO TOMMASO
BIGONI GIOVANNI
MANZOTTI FRANCESCO
MANZONI ACHILLE
RADAELLI LEONARDO
GIUDICE DANIEL
SCHIAVINI GIACOMO
VIOLANTE ANDREA
PARMA SAMUELE
LIBUTTI THIAGO
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EM8
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EM8
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EM8
EM8
EMS8
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

00:02:02.838
00:02:03.334
00:02:04.337
00:02:04.854
00:02:04.884
00:02:05.083
00:02:05.335
00:02:05.383
00:02:05.586
00:02:06.112
00:02:06.848
00:02:07.085
00:02:07.843
00:02:08.582
00:02:08.584
00:02:08.596
00:02:09.585
00:02:09.829
00:02:10.088
00:02:10.337
00:02:10.834
00:02:11.081
00:02:11.346
00:02:12.080
00:02:12.085
00:02:12.331
00:02:12.348
00:02:13.328
00:02:14.340
00:02:14.579
00:02:14.582
00:02:15.082
00:02:15.386
00:02:15.832
00:02:16.071
00:02:16.078
00:02:16.329
00:02:16.355
00:02:17.330
00:02:18.101
00:02:18.592



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

3647
698
592

4374

1930

4568

3645

1902

4575

1546

4263

1274

2043

2768

4540

1308

1218

1543

4229

3488

1134

4511
753
665

3022

2257
693

4554

4606

1596

2398

1258

2185
593

2111

1868

4253

2379

1762

4254

2083

FAZIO STEFANO
CALEGARI DAVIDE
PALLINI CARLO
PETRONI DANILO
PONZINIBBI SEBASTIANO
BEATRICE ANGELO
DORO ALESSANDRO
VANETTI ELIA
TVINTARNII ALEXANDER
FOLCIO STEFANO
POZZATI NICOLA
BERETTI FEDERICO
VISMARA KEVIN
BERNARDELLI MAURO
MORALES SANCHEZ LUCA
LANZA ALESSANDRO
CASATI CORRADO
FAMILARI CRISTIAN
KOUAUDIO LEONARDO PAUL
BORACCHI TOMMASO
PASSARO DAVIDE
BENAGLIA RICCARDO
VILLA MARIO
MARRAZZO LORENZO
SEGURA MICHELE ANGELO
NATALE GIULIO
BERETTA STEFANO
CUDIA EDOARDO LUCA
ROBERTI GIACOMO
TERRANEO SERGIO
MORASSI DANIELE
SALVIONI FRNCESCO
STUCCHI ALBERTO
PIPINO FRANCESCO
SQUERI LEONARDO
ROSSI RICCARDO
TIRALONGO CORRADO
MACCORA CARMELO

DE LAURENTIIS THOMAS
TIRALONGO FEDERICO
GATTI ELIA
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EM8
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EM8
EM8
EM8
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI844 - ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

00:02:19.328
00:02:19.390
00:02:19.596
00:02:20.080
00:02:20.323
00:02:20.550
00:02:20.842
00:02:20.853
00:02:21.330
00:02:21.583
00:02:21.616
00:02:21.867
00:02:22.088
00:02:22.285
00:02:22.582
00:02:23.332
00:02:23.565
00:02:23.833
00:02:24.085
00:02:24.830
00:02:24.833
00:02:25.077
00:02:25.101
00:02:25.114
00:02:25.354
00:02:26.093
00:02:26.842
00:02:27.093
00:02:27.832
00:02:27.842
00:02:28.580
00:02:29.346
00:02:29.838
00:02:30.335
00:02:30.339
00:02:31.603
00:02:31.855
00:02:32.835
00:02:33.844
00:02:33.846
00:02:34.080



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1466
2953
662
4614
888
1944
585
4276
603
1573
4326
1005
1527
4550
1303

LUISON MATTIA
ARGENTO RAUL
LOMBARDI NATHAN
RUGGIERO MANUEL

ANNE ADAMA ALASSANE
BARBUTO ALESSANDRO ROSAR
MONGUZZI PIETRO
MILIMUC TIMOFEI
BASILICO LEONARDO
MUSAZZ|I MATTEO
PROCACCINI ADRIANO
AVANTI RICCARDO PIETRO
CORBETTA ABRAMO
AUGELLO PIETRO ENEA
GHIDELLI ALESSANDRO
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EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:02:35.330
00:02:35.335
00:02:35.584
00:02:37.087
00:02:37.331
00:02:38.359
00:02:39.838
00:02:40.084
00:02:47.329
00:02:53.587
00:02:57.329
00:02:58.109
00:03:06.579
00:03:20.830
00:03:39.067



